

Ortronics Infinium Core M4 Splice Cassette, 12 Ribbon Fiber, SC Duplex, OM4 Part No. M4SCD12-50ER1A1



Infinium M4 SC Splice Cassettes enable industry leading performance, fast field termination, and provide cable management within the housing. The Splice Cassettes are designed for use with Single-Mode (OS2) or Multimode (OM4/OM5) Fiber, Houses 12-24. Compatible with Infinium HD-E Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure with M4 Drawer Face.

Features & Benefits

Mounts from either the front or rear of the enclosure or panel Tier 1 performance characteristics for insertion and return loss **Specifications** General Info Product Line Ortronics UPC Number 662875027171 Country Of Origin China Dimensions Product Width US 4.19 in Product Depth US 6.15 in Product Height US 1.24 in